Auswertung Crosslauf 02.10.2015
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AK 7miénnlich
Augustin Paavo
Marschall Luca
Naupert Theo
Albrecht Ben
Bauer Ben
Neubert Pascal
Escher Neo-Finn
Herles Fynn-Leon
Hosel Johann
Bierbal3 Ludwig
Wotzel Nick
Endt Hans
Ebbel Matti
Meier Johann
Wieland Philipp
Neufeld Luca
Giinther Maxim
Seyfert Kenan
Graupner Lucas
Glockner Hannes
Mix Elias
Schmiedel Johann
Bauer Max
Sify Sebastian
Uhlig Elias
Mannsfeld Bruno

AK 7 weiblich
Wohlgemuth Wilma
Oelmann Enny
Burkert Leni
Nester Jeannine
Oettel Annabell
Eckstein Liv-Grete
BiiBer Nora
Ingler Lilly
Pottrich Pauline
Lippmann Hedi
Miiller Nora
Meyer Abby
Schonfelder Jody
Grunert Sophie
Weinke Lilly

600m

GS Geyer

GS Geyer

GS Pestalozzi Gelenau
GS Birenstein

GS Venusberg

GS Pestalozzi Gelenau
GS Kleinriickerswalde
GS Sehmatal

GS Thum

GS Grumbach

GS Mildenau

GS Ch. Lehmann Scheibenberg

GS Birenstein

GS Mildenau

GS Grumbach

GS Sehmatal

GS Venusberg

GS An der Riesenburg
GS Wiesa

GS Birenstein

GS BZ Adam Ries
GS Birenstein

GS Birenstein

GS BZ Adam Ries
GS Friedrich Frobel
GS Crottendorf

600m

GS Mildenau

GS Thum

GS Pestalozzi Gelenau
GS An der Riesenburg
GS Montessori

GS BZ Adam Ries

GS Sehmatal

GS Pestalozzi Gelenau
GS Montessori

GS Geyer

GS Grumbach

GS Wiesa

GS Geyer

GS Sehmatal

GS Sehmatal

Zeit

0:02:09
0:02:10
0:02:10
0:02:11
0:02:13
0:02:17
0:02:17
0:02:18
0:02:19
0:02:21
0:02:22
0:02:23
0:02:24
0:02:26
0:02:27
0:02:28
0:02:29
0:02:31
0:02:32
0:02:33
0:02:34
0:02:39
0:02:40
0:02:42
0:02:45
0:02:47

0:02:06
0:02:07
0:02:12
0:02:13
0:02:20
0:02:21
0:02:21
0:02:21
0:02:23
0:02:24
0:02:25
0:02:26
0:02:26
0:02:27
0:02:27
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Mazenec Jolin
Hofmann Hanna
Grunert Marie
Scholz Alexia
Dietz Fabienne
Kraft Elisabeth
Torleé Stella
Seyfert Paula
Witteck Leni
AK 8 miéinnlich
Schnedelbach Julius
Borner Arno
Weillbach Ben
Gorner Paul
Gerstner Finn
Wolf Tim
Schneider Linus
Unglaube Renzo Lio
Zimmermann Tim
Schmidt Simeon
Meyer Erik
Schirl David
Heidler Julian
Schreiter Jan
Fischer Leon
Elberlein Lenny
Hofestidt Oskar
Reichelt Samuel
Schneider Vin
Arnold Norman
Prager Dennis
Schneider Oskar
Giinther Jakob
Ferenczy Aiden
Richter Tim
Schmidl Ben
Frof3 Benno
Schmidt Cedric
Heitmann Maddox
AKS weiblich
Stopp Marie
Kreif3l Anik
Gla3 Lea
Engelhardt Lilly-Jo
HéaBler Lydia

GS Pestalozzi Gelenau
GS Pestalozzi Gelenau
GS Sehmatal

GS Thum

GS Grofriickerswalde
GS Friedrich Frobel
GS BZ Adam Ries

GS Ch. Lehmann Scheibenberg

GS Birenstein

600m

GS Crottendorf

GS Pestalozzi Gelenau
GS Montessori

GS Wiesa

GS Thum

GS BZ Adam Ries

GS Pestalozzi Gelenau
GS Geyer

GS Sehmatal

GS Montessori

GS Grumbach

GS Birenstein

GS Sehmatal

GS Montessori

GS Geyer

GS Konigswalde

GS Ch. Lehmann Scheibenberg

GS Sehmatal
GS Pestalozzi Gelenau
GS Venusberg

GS Ch. Lehmann Scheibenberg

GS Grofriickerswalde
GS Montessori

GS Konigswalde

GS Friedrich Frobel
GS Grumbach

GS Grofriickerswalde
GS Pestalozzi Gelenau
GS Grumbach

600m

GS Ehrenfriedersdorf
GS Kleinriickerswalde
GS An der Riesenburg
GS Crottendorf

GS Crottendorf

0:02:28
0:02:28
0:02:28
0:02:29
0:02:31
0:02:33
0:02:34
0:02:39
0:02:50

0:01:47
0:01:54
0:01:55
0:01:55
0:01:56
0:01:57
0:02:01
0:02:03
0:02:04
0:02:06
0:02:07
0:02:07
0:02:08
0:02:08
0:02:09
0:02:09
0:02:11
0:02:11
0:02:12
0:02:13
0:02:13
0:02:14
0:02:15
0:02:16
0:02:20
0:02:20
0:02:22
0:02:24
0:02:25

0:01:57
0:01:58
0:02:01
0:02:02
0:02:08
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Schoning Julia
Grof Leonie
Thoma Deborah
Helmschmied Lissi
Langer Nadine
Feldkeller Hannah
Gohler Kyra
Jost Hanna
Richter Henriette
Peter Tina
Riihlow Angelina
Weber Daline
Lein Rebekka
Grabowski Jasmin
Hinzer Xenia
Brandt Jody
AK 9 méinnlich
Kiinzel Nico
Bauer Justin
Effenberger Maddox
Wagner Noah
Fritzsch Dennis
Kulozik Chester
Kiittner Aaron-Finn
Reinhold Jonas
Zitta Lias
Schmidt Nicklas
Miihlig Markus
Linke Eros
Diersing Marian
Miiller Richard
Schubert Jason
Hofmann Benno
Reichel Vincent
Strobel Kalle
Albrecht Pepe
Hofmann Cris
Weber Yannic
Rothe Felix
Schaarschmidt Louis
Schierig Leon
Hunger Fabio
Uhlig Noah
Fiege Moritz
Kreif3l Max

GS Ehrenfriedersdorf
GS Wiesa

GS Thum

GS Geyer

GS Friedrich Frobel
GS Mildenau

GS Sehmatal

GS Grumbach

GS Pestalozzi Gelenau
GS Sehmatal

GS Wiesa

GS Sehmatal

GS Ch. Lehmann Scheibenberg

GS Grumbach
GS BZ Adam Ries
GS BZ Adam Ries

800m

GS BZ Adam Ries

GS Venusberg

GS Thum

GS Konigswalde

GS Crottendorf

GS Thum

GS An der Riesenburg
GS Kleinriickerswalde
GS Birenstein

GS Birenstein

GS Konigswalde

GS Sehmatal

GS BZ Adam Ries

GS Pestalozzi Gelenau
GS Crottendorf

GS Wiesa

GS Grumbach

GS Wiesa

GS Montessori

GS Montessori

GS Geyer

GS BZ Adam Ries

GS Friedrich Frobel
GS Friedrich Frobel
GS Konigswalde

GS Pestalozzi Gelenau
GS Pestalozzi Gelenau
GS Grofriickerswalde

0:02:08
0:02:09
0:02:09
0:02:14
0:02:14
0:02:14
0:02:16
0:02:17
0:02:18
0:02:19
0:02:21
0:02:22
0:02:24
0:02:27
0:02:41
0:02:43

0:02:58
0:03:00
0:03:01
0:03:04
0:03:05
0:03:06
0:03:07
0:03:08
0:03:09
0:03:09
0:03:13
0:03:15
0:03:18
0:03:21
0:03:22
0:03:24
0:03:25
0:03:25
0:03:25
0:03:26
0:03:27
0:03:32
0:03:36
0:03:40
0:03:41
0:03:41
0:04:00
0:04:01
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AK 9 weiblich

Schettler Maike
Wetzel Sophie
Simm Vanessa
Schubert Matthea Irene
Wetzel Pia
Zyranov Emely
Poller Larisa
Melzer Nele
Heinz Fanny
Kirchner Leah
Kohler Johanna
Reichmann Nele
Fritzsch Luisa
Hef Ida
Lotzsch Annika
Haase Nele-Marleen
Hiitter Isadora
Grof3er Hanna
Meier Marie
Adler Nila
Beck Nele
Horig Johanna
Gerlach Merle
Andermann Angelina
Orgis Lilly
AK 10 ménnlich
Brauer Franz
Wagner Richard
Hofmann Leon
Miiller Gino
Schubert Quentin
Neumann Caspar
Geisler Lukas
Haase Jannick
Weil3 Nicolas
Morgenstern Max
Wahl Jonas
Hantschmann Kilian
Baldauf Hannes
Nerger Louis
Zarzycki William
Schubert Peter
Blasl Yanik
Kautzsch Anthony
Sacher Kilian

800m

GS Friedrich Frobel
GS Ehrenfriedersdorf
GS Grofriickerswalde
GS Kleinriickerswalde
GS Thum

GS An der Riesenburg
GS Crottendorf

GS Mildenau

GS Ehrenfriedersdorf
GS Friedrich Frobel
GS Pestalozzi Gelenau
GS BZ Adam Ries

GS Mildenau

GS Konigswalde

GS Montessori

GS Venusberg

GS Grofriickerswalde

GS Ch. Lehmann Scheibenberg

GS Sehmatal

GS Geyer

GS Grumbach

GS Grumbach

GS Pestalozzi Gelenau
GS BZ Adam Ries

GS Sehmatal

800m

GS Mildenau

GS Pestalozzi Gelenau
GS An der Riesenburg
GS Geyer

GS Sehmatal

GS Pestalozzi Gelenau
HGG Thum

GS Thum

OS Ch.-Lehmann Scheibenberg

GS Mildenau

GS BZ Adam Ries

GS BZ Adam Ries

GS Grofriickerswalde
GS Grofriickerswalde
GS Konigswalde

GS Wiesa

GS Kleinriickerswalde
GS Sehmatal

LKG St. Annen

0:03:03
0:03:09
0:03:11
0:03:15
0:03:16
0:03:17
0:03:19
0:03:21
0:03:23
0:03:25
0:03:26
0:03:28
0:03:29
0:03:30
0:03:31
0:03:32
0:03:33
0:03:36
0:03:38
0:03:39
0:03:40
0:03:41
0:03:41
0:03:46
0:04:02

0:02:54
0:02:55
0:02:57
0:02:58
0:02:59
0:02:59
0:03:02
0:03:05
0:03:06
0:03:09
0:03:09
0:03:11
0:03:12
0:03:13
0:03:14
0:03:14
0:03:15
0:03:16
0:03:17
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Flamig Soren
Wagner Konrad
Schmidt Kenny
Zaharanski Jannik
Beier Fabian
Hermann Paul
Haase Florian
Opitz Maximilian
AK 10 weiblich
Peters Senta
Kohler Giuliana
Weillbach Anne
Zucker Johanne
Junghénel Leann
Lysenko Natalie
Baumann Emily
Buschmann Anne
Walther Elisabeth
Tittmann Joy-Elaine
Jeschnik Lucie
Cassens Magdalena
Eppert Lilli
Barg Johanna
Taubert Tonia
Manz Selma
Miiller Jasmin
Augustin Anina
Aurich Annika
Grunert Emily
AK 11 ménnlich
Jolly Yanis
Paul Noah
Weber Jonas
Hanings Lucas
Kohler Markus
Baier Jannis
Paul Lennard
Reiflmann Rudi
HaBler Luca
Oberhardt Hans Richard
Holzweilig Tillman
Schmukal Hendrik
Rohner Elias
Dockhorn Jamy Eric
Heidler Ernesto

OS Sehmatal

HGG Thum

OS Ehrenfriedersdorf

OS Ch.-Lehmann Scheibenberg
Freie Schule Gelenau

GS Pestalozzi Gelenau

OS Ehrenfriedersdorf

GS Konigswalde

800m

GS BZ Adam Ries
HGG Thum

LV 90

GS Montessori

GS An der Riesenburg
GS An der Riesenburg
GS Ch. Lehmann Scheibenberg
OS Sehmatal

GS Montessori

GS Kleinriickerswalde
GS Sehmatal

GS Sehmatal

GS Ehrenfriedersdorf
GS Schlettau

GS Pestalozzi Gelenau
GS Wiesa

GS Sehmatal

GS Geyer

GS Grofriickerswalde
GS Sehmatal

800m

LKG St. Annen

NOS Crottendorf

OS Sehmatal

OS Ehrenfriedersdorf
OS Sehmatal

HGG Thum

NOS Crottendorf

GS Geyer

LKG St. Annen

OS Ehrenfriedersdorf
Freie Schule Gelenau
OS Sehmatal

OS Ch.-Lehmann Scheibenberg
OS Ehrenfriedersdorf
OS Sehmatal

0:03:18
0:03:20
0:03:20
0:03:21
0:03:24
0:03:25
0:03:28
0:03:31

0:02:56
0:03:00
0:03:11
0:03:12
0:03:13
0:03:14
0:03:14
0:03:19
0:03:21
0:03:24
0:03:25
0:03:26
0:03:27
0:03:29
0:03:32
0:03:41
0:03:43
0:03:44
0:03:55
0:03:55

0:02:49
0:02:50
0:02:52
0:02:56
0:02:59
0:03:01
0:03:04
0:03:05
0:03:11
0:03:11
0:03:21
0:03:21
0:03:25
0:03:32
0:03:39
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Reichel Erik
Grimm Jannis
Wetzel Fabian
AK 11 weiblich
Mannsfeld Paula
Emmrich Lilli
Vocks Elin Maleen
Franke Vivien
Blei Lena
Koopmann Celine
Windisch Lisa
Friedrich Adele
Richter Lilly
Schubert Vanessa
Schumann Nathalie
Topfmeier Julia Marie
Lorenz Selina
Haase Dina
Knoch Luisa
Schmidl Michelle
Zschirpe Muriel
AK 12 ménnlich
Meyer Max
Schubert Leon
Spiegelhauer Lukas
Schreiter Cedrik
Walther Noah
Haumer Hannes
AK 12 weiblich
Waller Magdalena
Wolf Leni Elisa
Sachse Lisa
Buchmann Luise
Seifert Grete
Wagner Carolina
Schaarschmidt Jule
Bretschneider Theresia
Weniger Viola
Schubert Antonia
AK 13 ménnlich
Viehweger John
Lammel Elias
Riiffer Jonas

OS Johstadt
OS Ehrenfriedersdorf
OS Ehrenfriedersdorf

800m

NOS Crottendorf
HGG Thum

HGG Thum

HGG Thum

HGG Thum

OS Ch.-Lehmann Scheibenberg
HGG Thum

OS Ehrenfriedersdorf
FOS Elterlein

NOS Crottendorf
Freie Schule Gelenau
OS Sehmatal

OS Ehrenfriedersdorf
OS Ehrenfriedersdorf
OS Ehrenfriedersdorf
OS Sehmatal

OS Ehrenfriedersdorf

1000m

NOS Crottendorf

LKG St. Annen

HGG Thum

OS Ehrenfriedersdorf

EGE

OS Ch.-Lehmann Scheibenberg

1000m

LKG St. Annen
HGG Thum
LKG St. Annen
OS Sehmatal
LV 90

HGG Thum
LV 90

NOS Crottendorf
HGG Thum
LKG St. Annen

1500m
HGG Thum
LV 90

OS Sehmatal

0:03:47
0:03:50
0:03:51

0:03:00
0:03:06
0:03:07
0:03:12
0:03:15
0:03:23
0:03:24
0:03:24
0:03:31
0:03:34
0:03:35
0:03:39
0:03:40
0:03:40
0:03:40
0:03:49
0:04:38

0:05:58
0:06:02
0:06:04
0:06:14
0:06:33
0:06:37

0:05:04
0:05:13
0:05:20
0:05:21
0:05:23
0:05:24
0:05:26
0:05:30
0:05:39
0:05:50

0:05:36
0:05:38
0:05:45

10

—_ D W A LN O J X0 \O

10

WD N J o0 O

10

— N Wk U ONd 0O

10



e

WX s W=

DO DN DN M= = e e e el e e e e
D= oY doanb LW — O

b .

SNk L=

p—

Kirschner Martin
Wilfling Lukas
Henk Niels
Mey Paul
Sonntag Lukas
Schuffenhauer Kevin
AK 13 weiblich
Weillbach Lisa
Zyranov Kristina
Maier Nadya
Weber Ronja
Grimm Tabea
Miiller Helene
Pfiiller Flora
Teucher Salomé
Dittrich Hanna
Ortmann Michelle
Freigang Lisa Johanna
Schreiter Vanessa
Nestler Johanna
Gellner Loraine
Ehrhardt Natanja
Sacher Nelly
Bergmann Annie-Marie
Dittrich Emma
Mierwald Jenny
Neuwirther Denise
Pietzsch Daniela
Mauersberger Anna-Lena
AK 14 ménnlich
Hirschen Tom
Walter Moritz
Jolly Corentin
Heinrich Fritz
AK 14 weiblich
Miillerova Barbara
Neubert Jessica
Schmidt Sinéad
Kleider Anna
Gibler Elisa
AK 15 ménnlich
Meyer Jonas
Freitag Max

OS Pestalozzi Annaberg
OS Pestalozzi Annaberg
LKG St. Annen

OS Ehrenfriedersdorf
OS Pestalozzi Annaberg
Freie Schule Gelenau

1000m

EGE

LKG St. Annen
HGG Thum

OS Sehmatal

HGG Thum

HGG Thum

OS Ehrenfriedersdorf
HGG Thum

Freie Schule Gelenau
OS Ehrenfriedersdorf
OS Ehrenfriedersdorf
Freie Schule Gelenau
Freie Schule Gelenau
HGG Thum

OS Ch.-Lehmann Scheibenberg

LKG St. Annen
Freie Schule Gelenau
Freie Schule Gelenau
OS Sehmatal

LKG St. Annen

OS Sehmatal

LKG St. Annen

1500m

HGG Thum

OS Ehrenfriedersdorf
OS BZ Adam Ries

OS Pestalozzi Annaberg

1000m

OS Sehmatal

LKG St. Annen
Freie Schule Gelenau

Freie Schule Gelenau
OS Sehmatal

1500m
OS Johstadt
FOS Elterlein

0:06:17
0:06:22
0:06:23
0:07:02
0:07:13
0:08:47

0:04:55
0:04:57
0:05:01
0:05:07
0:05:28
0:05:31
0:05:40
0:05:41
0:05:41
0:05:42
0:05:44
0:05:47
0:05:53
0:05:55
0:05:57
0:06:00
0:06:02
0:06:03
0:06:08
0:06:10
0:06:28
0:07:12

0:05:49
0:05:53
0:06:21
0:07:53

0:05:24
0:05:40
0:05:48
0:06:14
0:06:29

0:05:30
0:05:38
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Hianel Arne
Schulz Paul
AK 15 weiblich

Haustein Nastasja Kyra
Schimm Jasmin

AK 16/17 méannlich
Lerchner Max
Miihlig Martin
Schubert Jonathan

Schonberger Birk

AK 16/17 weiblich
Kaupa Sarah
Bernhardt Michelle

AK 18/19 weiblich
Charlotte Gresens
Neubert Monique

305 Teilnehmer

OS Johstadt

NOS Crottendorf

1000m
OS Sehmatal

OS Ch.-Lehmann Scheibenberg

1500m

OS Johstadt
LKG St. Annen
HGG Thum
HGG Thum

1000m
LKG St. Annen
HGG Thum

1000m
HGG Thum
LKG St. Annen

0:06:33
0:06:58

0:06:27
0:06:29

0:07:37
0:07:39
0:07:46
0:07:49

0:07:33
0:08:04

0:07:22
0:07:38

10

10

~N o0 O

10

10



